KpITéG —

JUDGE A

Yavor

JUDGE B
Ioana

JUDGE C

JUDGE D
Verica

JUDGE E
Niki

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 3

All Ladies Latin Bebe

Adjudicators:

| Valchev

|Ciocoiu

|Kan Rudolf

|Vasileska

|Machera

HBaOpuoAoyia AvaAuTika - Final Round Analytical Places:

GroupNo

95

98

101

Name

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 1

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 2

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 3

JA

75.0

75.0

75.0

JB

75.0

75.0

75.0

JC

64.0

63.0

61.0

JE

59.0

67.0

56.0



BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 1 095 « 1n©GE
BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 2 098 ' 2n©GE

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 3 101 ' 3nOGE



KpITég —

JUDGE A

Yavor

JUDGE B
Toana

JUDGE C

Rudolf

JUDGE D

JUDGE E
Niki

All Ladies Latin Juvenile

Adjudicators:

|Valchev
| BU

|Ciocoiu
| RO

|Kan
|RU
|Vasileska Verica | FYROM

|[Machera
| GR

OHAdeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 7

HBaOpuoAoyiaAvaAuTika- Final Round Analytical Places:

GroupNo

------ Name-----------  JA---JB----JC----JD----JE---TOTAL--PL

179 PIROUETA DANCE STUDIO 66.0 71.0 71.0 52.0 55.0 315.0 1

95 BEST DANCE KAVALAOM 2 73.0 55.0 66.047.0 68.0 309.0 2

175 PAPAZOGLOU DANCE SRUDI 52.0 75.0 66.0 46.0 60.0 299.0 3

102 BEST DANCE KAVALAOM 1 49.067.0 63.041.063.0 283.0 4

45 ALL STAR DANCE OM 2
128 GOLDEN STEPS

42 ALL STAR DANCE OM.1

Anovoun / Awards

63.0 63.0 64.0 40.043.0 273.0 5

50.0 72.0 55.047.0 41.0 265.0 6

54.0 60.0 53.0 29.041.0 237.0 7

Club

No.

Rank



PIROUETA DANCE STUDIO

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 2

PAPAZOGLOU DANCE STUDIO

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 1

ALL STAR DANCE OM 2

GOLDEN STEPS

ALL STAR DANCE OM 1

179

095

175

096

045

128

042



All Ladies Latin Jun

ior

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A

JUDGE

[o3]

JUDGE C

JUDGE D

JUDGE

=

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups - 14.

AMNMOTEAEZMATA OMAAEZ -GROUPS COMPETITION RESULTS:

GroupNo

46

180

97

56

363

166

163

43

102

162

100

176

202

167

|Valchev Yavor

|Ciocoiu Ioana

|Kan Rudolf

|Vasileska Verica

|[Machera Niki

Name

ALL STAR DANCE OM 2

PIROUETA DANCE STUDIO

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 1

ASTERS THESSALOINIKH

BEST DANCE KABAAA OM 4

LET'S DANCE KATEP/ART

LET'S DANCE THESS OM 2

ALL STAR DANCE OM 1

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 3

LET'S DANCE THESS OM 1

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 2

PAPAZOGLOU DANCE STUDI

EN TEXNH

LINE OF DANCE

JA

75.0

61.0

63.0

64.0

57.0

57.0

69.0

70.0

55.0

67.0

58.0

37.0

40.0

46.0

JB

75.0

73.0

69.0

73.0

55.0

70.0

62.0

62.0

62.0

63.0

50.0

64.0

65.0

55.0

JC

71.0

75.0

66.0

65.0

73.0

68.0

73.0

66.0

67.0

63.0

60.0

59.0

52.0

55.0

D

68.0

67.0

55.0

61.0

54.0

44.0

45.0

38.0

49.0

46.0

40.0

38.0

34.0

35.0

JE

67.0

66.0

60.0

46.0

56.0

53.0

40.0

52.0

55.0

47.0

42.0

49.0

40.0

35.0

TOTAL

356.0

342.0

313.0

309.0

295.0

292.0

289.0

288.0

288.0

286.0

250.0

247.0

231.0

226.0



Anovoun / Awards

ALL STAR DANCE 1n
oM 2 046 OE
2n

PIROUETA DANCE STUDIO 180 OE
3n

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 1 097 OE
ASTERS 4n
THESSALONIKH 056 OE
n

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 4 363 OE
LET'S DANCE KATEP/ART OF 6n
DANCE 166 OE
m

LET'S DANCE THESS OM 2 163 OE
ALL STAR DANCE 8n
oM1 043 OE
8n

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 3 102 OE
10n

LET'S DANCE THESS OM 1 162 OE
11n

BEST DANCE KAVALA OM 2 100 OE
12n

PAPAZOGLOU DANCE STUDIO 176 OE
13n

EN TEXNH 202 OE
14n

LINE OF DANCE 167 | OE




All Ladies Latin Youth

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A |Valchev Yavor

JUDGE B |Ciocoiu Ioana |
JUDGE C |Kan Rudolf |

JUDGE D |Merlou Sofia |
JUDGE E |Di Gennaro Daniele |

OHadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 7

GroupNo ' Name JA JB 1C

39 ALL STAR DANCE 75.0 ' 75.0 ' 75.0
PIROUETA DANCE

181 64.0 A 75.0  77.0
STUDIO
BEST DANCE

59 70.0 . 75.0 , 60.0
KAVALA

184 SPORT AND DANCE 62.0 '+ 72.0 ' 60.0

366 VISTA 52.0 ' 68.0 ' 69.0

142 LET'S DANCE KOM 48.0 63.0 , 60.0

JD

62.0

70.0

65.0

58.0

58.0

62.0

JE

73.0

70.0

71.0

56.0

57.0

51.0

TOTAL

360.0

356.0

341.0

308.0

304.0

284.0



129 GOLDEN STEPS 55.0 + 51.0 : 56.0 : 52.0 : 53.0 : 267.0

AMNMOTEAEZMATA OMAAEZ -GROUPS COMPETITION RESULTS:

ALL STAR DANCE 039 1n OE
PIROUETA DANCE STUDIO 181 2n GE
BEST DANCE KAVALA 059 3n ©E
SPORT AND DANCE 184 4n OE
VISTA 366 5n OE
THE STUDIO 186 6n OE
LET'S DANCE KOM 142 7n GE

GOLDEN STEPS 129 8n ©E



All Ladies Latin Adult

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A |Valchev Yavor
JUDGE B |Ciocoiu Ioana
JUDGE C |Kan Rudolf
JUDGE D

|Merlou Sofia

JUDGE E |Di Gennaro Daniele

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 7

AMNMOTEAEZMATAOMAAEZ -GROUPS COMPETITION RESULTS:

Sm”p'\' Name TN - B GRS B e
57 THESSALONIK | 75+ | 75 175 162, | 73. | ye00
. 0 0 0 0 0
L O O P
“er BEST DANCE 70. 68 63 |63 |70 | g,
1e1 LET'S DANCE 727472 053 ST g
s WEELL PR BT

361 LINE OF 52. 56. 65. 52. 57. 282.0



DANCE OM 1 0

366 VISTA 0

Anovoun / Awards

ASTERS THESSALONIKH

PAPAZOGLOU DANCE STUDIO
BEST DANCE KAVALA

LET'S DANCE THESS

LINE OF DANCE OM 2

LINE OF DANCE OM 1

057

177

365

151

171

361



Solo Ladies Latin Juvenile

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 167 |Valchev Yavor |AL |
JUDGE B| 166 |Ciocoiu Ioana |RO |
JUDGE C| 168 |Kan Rudolf |RU |
JUDGE D| 162 |Vasileska Verica | SK
JUDGE E| 110 |Machera Niki |GR

Xopeutéc- Dancers: 75, 90, 356, 367. Total: 4

HBaOpuoAoyiaAvaAuTika - Final Round Analytical Places:

Dance: CHACHA --

Couple Judges

No A B C D E

75 2 3 2 2 2 Pos.?2
356 3 2 3 3 3 Pos.3
367 1 1 1 1 1 Pos.1
5;nce: RHUMBA --

Couple Judges

No. A B C D E

75 2 2 3 2 2 Pos.?2
356 3 3 2 3 3 Pos.3
367 1 1 1 1 1 Pos.1
B;nce: JIVE --

Couple Judges

No. A B C D E Pos.2



75 3 3 2 2 1

356 2 2 3 3 3 Pos.3
367 1 1 1 1 2 Pos.1
B;nce: CATEGORY FINAL (Skating)--

Couple Dances

No. CHACH RHUMB JIVE

367 1 1 1 Pos.1

75 2 2 2 Pos.2

356 3 3 3 Pos.3

Anovoun / Awards ‘

n
HAIAAOY XPIZTINA BEST DANCE KAVALA 071 ' OE
2n
KAPTAAH AINA BEST DANCE KAVALA 075 . OF
3n

POPESCU DENISA ROMANIA 356 & OE



Solo Ladies Latin Junior

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Valchev
Yavor |AL

JUDGE B|Ciocoiu
TIoana |RO

JUDGE C|Kan
Rudolf | RU

JUDGE D|Vasileska
Verica | SK

JUDGE E |Machera

Niki | GR
XopeuTég—- Dancers: 63, 66, 68, 75, 77, 80, 81, 84, 90, 134, 137, 190,
191, 192, 206,
284, 358, 360, 364, 367. Total:20

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND "Final 1/4"

:—: DANCE :-: CHA CHA
Jud
ge 7 8 8 8
A 5 0 1 4 137 190 191 192 206 360 367 284
Jud
ge 6 8 8 8
B 3 0 1 4 134 190 191 192 358 364 367 284
Jud
ge 6 6 8 8
C 3 6 0 1 84 134 137 190 192 358 367 284
Jud
ge 6 8 8 8
D 6 0 1 4 90 137 190 191 192 206 360 264
Jud
ge 6 8 8 8
E 6 0 1 4 134 190 192 206 358 364 367 284
- Dance Results = -——————-
1 3 2 3 1 1 2 1 3 3
Cou 9 8 8 8 6 8 5 6 3 9 0 3 6 6 6

ple :190 2 1 0 4 7 4 8 6 4 1 6 7 4 0 3
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Cou
ple

Poin
ts:

Dance Results

:190

Poin
ts:

3
6 7
7 5
6
8
4 4
1
1
9 8
2 0
9 6
0 8
1 1
4 4
3 1

360

1
6 9
6 2
4 4

w

(&)

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/2 *

:—: DANCE :-:
Judge A 81
Judge B 80
Judge C 80
Judge D 81
Judge E 80

CHA CHA

84 191

84 190

84 190

190 191

81 84

Dance

:367

192

191

191

192

192

360

192

360

360

364

367

367

367

367

367

Results

84

191

81

190

(&)

360

[ee]

(00}

364

(@)

Ul

&)



Points:

:—: DANCE

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Points:

:—: DANCE

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Points:

A

B

:—: RUMBA

81 190 191 192 360 367

80 84 190 191 192 367

66 190 191 206 364 367

81 190 191 192 360 367

81 84 191 192 364 367

Dance Results

- 36 19
:191 7 2
5 5 4

JIVE

81 84 191 192 360 367

80 84 190 191 192 367

80 84 190 191 206 367

81 190 191 192 364 367

80 84 190 192 364 367

Dance Results

- 1367 190 84

80

364

364

81

206

206

360

66



Couple 1367 191 192 190 84 81 80 360

Points: 15 13 12 11 10 8 7 6 5

HBaOuoAoyia AvaAuTika - Final Round Analytical Places:

--Dance: CHA CHA --

Couple Judges

No A B C D E

81 3 6 6 1 3 Pos.4
84 4 3 5 6 5 Pos.6
190 5 2 2 4 4 Pos.5
191 2 1 4 3 6 Pos.?2
192 6 4 3 2 2 Pos.3
367 1 5 1 5 1 Pos.1
];;mce: RUMBA -=

Couple Judges

No. A B C D E

81 5 5 6 5 2 Pos.5
84 3 4 4 6 6 Pos.6
190 6 1 1 3 4 Pos.3
191 2 2 2 1 3 Pos.1
192 4 3 3 4 1 Pos.2

367 1 6 5 2 5 Pos.4



Dance: JIVE --

Couple Judges

No. A B cC D E

81 6 6 6 3 6 Pos.6
84 5 4 5 6 5 Pos.5
190 4 1 3 5 4 Pos.4
191 2 2 1 2 3 Pos.1
192 3 3 4 1 2 Pos.3
367 1 5 2 4 1 Pos.2
5;nce: CATEGORY FINAL (Skating)--

Couple Dances

No. CHA C RUMBA JIVE

191 2 1 1 Pos.1

367 1 4 2 Pos.2

192 3 2 3 Pos.3

190 5 3 4 Pos.4

81 4 5 6 Pos.5

84 6 6 5 Pos.6

Anovoun / Awards




OvopaTta/Names

ZBINTOBA MNMOAINA

HAIAAOY XPIZTINA

ZXOINA BAAENTINA

ZAPIANIAOY KAAPITA

NIKOAAIAOY MAPIA

MANATOMOYAQY AEZIMOINA

AAMMPOIOYAOY MAPIA

MMONOMH MAPINA

NTIFKOrAOY AEZMOINA

TAMITZOIAOY KAPIOOYAAH OEOAQPA

F'KIKA ANAZTAZIA

ZTYAOY NANATIQTA

KATEMIAQY IQANNA

KAPTAAH AIAA

NANAAHMHTPIOY IQANNA

BOIATZH EAENH

MIMAKA FAAATEIA

TZEMAAIAOY KATEPINA

FOYTA MAPIA

KOAOZO® MAPTAPITA

Club/Xwmpa/Country

VISTA
BEST
DANCE
KAVALA

VISTA

VISTA
BEST
DANCE
KAVALA
BEST
DANCE
KAVALA
BEST
DANCE
KAVALA
ART OF
DANCE
KAT

VISTA

BEST
DANCE
KAVALA
LET'S
DANCE
KAT
SPORT
AND
DANCE
BEST
DANCE
KAVALA
ALL
STAR
DANCE
BEST
DANCE
KAVALA
LET'S
DANCE
KAT
BEST
DANCE
KAVALA
BEST
DANCE
KAVALA
BEST

DANCE
KAVALA

367

081

084

080

360

066

137

284

075

358

063

134

090

068

077

OE

8n
OF

EN TEXNH

11n
OE

12n
OE

13n
OE

13n
OE

14n
OE

15n
OE

16n
OE

17n

18n
OE

18n
OE



Solo Ladies Latin Youth

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 58 |Miltchev Peter |BG |
JUDGE B| 163 |Varnakov Artur |MD |
JUDGE C| 164 |Knezevich Goran |SB |
JUDGE D| 168 |Kan Rudolf |RU
JUDGE E| 166 |Ciocoiu Ioana |RO

Xopeutég- Dancers: 191, 192, 205, 206, 358, 364. Tot: 6

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika - Final Round Analytical Places:

Dance: CHA CHA --

Couple Judges

No A B C D E

191 1 2 2 1 2 Pos.1
192 3 1 3 3 6 Pos.3
205 2 4 1 2 1 Pos.2
206 5 6 6 5 5 Pos.6
358 4 3 4 4 3 Pos.4
364 6 5 5 6 4 Pos.b5

Dance: RUMBA —-=
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191 1 1

192 3 2
205 2 3
358 4 4
206 6 5
364 5 6

Pos.

Pos.

Pos.

Pos.

Pos.

Anovoun / Awards

ZBINTOBA MNMOAINA

ZXOINA BAAENTINA

AHMOIMOYAQY ANNA

NANAAHMHTPIOY
IQANNA

TAMITZOIAOY KAPIOOYAAH OEOAQPA

NTIFKOFAOY
AEZIOINA

VISTA

VISTA

EN TEXNH

ALL STAR DANCE

EN TEXNH

VISTA

191

192

205

358

206

364

3n
OE

4n
OF



Formation Latin

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|

JUDGE B|

JUDGE C|

JUDGE = D|

JUDGE ' E|

50014

FORMATION LATIN

166 |Ciocoiu Ioana
167 |Valchev Yavor

168 |Kan Rudolf

174 |Klimov Oleg

110 |Machera Niki

OMAA ZEYTAPIQN FORMATION LATIN

IRO |

|AL |

IRU |

|GR

|GR

(ANK)

(16- SA, CCC, RU,
ENA . 34) PD, JI
ALL STAR DANCE

1n
OF



Formation Standard

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 166 |Ciocoiu Ioana
JUDGE B| 167 |Valchev Yavor
JUDGE C| 168 |Kan Rudolf
JUDGE D| 174 |Klimov Oleg
JUDGE E| 110 |Machera Niki
50024 OMAA ZEYTAPIQN FORMATION STAND
FORMATION STANDARD

IRO |
|AL |

IRU |

|GR

|GR

(ANK)

(16- WA, TA, VW, FT,
ENA = 34) Qs
LET'S DANCE THESS

1n
OF



Formation Argentino Tango

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 166 |Ciocoiu Ioana
JUDGE B| 167 |Valchev Yavor
JUDGE C| 168 |Kan Rudolf
JUDGE D| 174 |Klimov Oleg
JUDGE E| 110 |Machera Niki
10400 FORMATION ARG.TANGO
FORMATION TANGO

IRO |
|AL |

IRU |

|GR

|GR

(ANK)

LET'S DANCE THESS

1n
OF



Salsa Rueda de Casino

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A |Ciocoiu Ioana
JUDGE B |Valchev Yavor
JUDGE C |Kan Rudolf
JUDGE D |Klimov Oleg

JUDGE E |Machera Niki

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 2

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika - Final Round Analytical Places:

TOT
AL

GroupNo Name JA JB JC D JE

65. 70. 64. 66. 337.

239 2XOAH MMPErKOY IPENA 72.0

55. 62. 66. 54. 3009.

168 LINE OF DANCE 72.0

RANK



KpITég —

JUDGE
Al

JUDGE
B|

JUDGE
Cl

Adjudicators:

172|Zahir
Stella

171 |Mulyukova
Elvira

110 |Machera
Niki

ORIENTAL GROUP

|GR

|RU

|GR

LET'S DANCE THESS

162

OE



KpiTéG -

JUDGE
Al

JUDGE
B|

JUDGE
Cl

Adjudicators:

172|Zahir
Stella

171 |Mulyukova
Elvira

110 |Machera
Niki

|GR
I

|RU
I

|GR
I

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 4

HBaOpuoAoyia AvaAuTika - Final Round Analytical Places:

41

153

60

105

ALL STAR

LETS

BEST

DANCE

DANCE
DANCE Thes
DANCE Kavala

FANTASY

JA

71

54

47

32

JB

63

47

38

33

JC

67

57

39

33



Oriental Adults

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 172|Zahir Stella |GR |
JUDGE B| 171|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C| 110|Machera Niki |GR |

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 2

HBaOpoAoyia AvaAuTika

IA IB 3C
BI AKASIAAO

198 °F Y 65 61 49

2 BE DAN 48 66 49

TOT
AL

175

163

RA
NK



Solo Oriental Juvenile

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 172|Zahir Stella |GR |
JUDGE B| 171|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C| 110|Machera Niki |GR |

XopeuTéc—- Dancers: 70, 120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 126, 133, 148, 208,
497, 498, TotAL:12

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/2 *:

:—: DANCE :-: ORIENTAL
Judge A 70 121 148 208 497 498
Judge B 70 121 124 148 497 498

Judge C 70 122 124 148 497 498

Dance Results

Couple™" """~ :497 148 498 N 124 121 122 208



Points: 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 1

—*=*=*=t=*=*= Final Results =*=*=*=*=*=*= Couple :497 148 498

70 124 121 122 208 Points: 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 1

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika - Final Round Analytical Places:

Dance: ORIENTAL --
Couple Judges

No A B C

70 1 1 1 Pos.1
121 6 3 6 Pos.6
124 5 5 5 Pos.5
148 2 6 4 Pos.4
497 3 4 3 Pos.3
498 4 2 2 Pos.?2
];;nce: CATEGORY FINAL (Skating)--
Couple Dances

No. ORIEN

70 1 Pos.1



498 2
497 3
148 4
124
121

Pos.2

Pos.3

Pos.4

Pos.5

Pos.6

Anovopun / Awards

HAIAAOY ZTEAAA

XAMOZOAKIAQY
raro

XAMOZOAKIAOY
ITEQH

NOYAIOY XPIZTINA

"'KIKA MAPIA

AMOZOrAoy
KAAAIONH

NTAFEPETZH ZO®IA

AMOZOrAoy
MANATIQTA

MIXAHAIAOY
AHMHTPA

KEIZOrAOY
AEZIMOINA

AGANAZIAAOY
ATAINMH

IKIKA EAENH

BEST DANCE KAVALA

ALL STAR DANCE

ALL STAR DANCE

LET'S DANCE KOM

EL
TANGO

EL

TANGO

KENTPIKH ZKHNH

EL
TANGO

INTERNATIONAL DANCE
HOUSE

EL
TANGO

EL
TANGO

EL
TANGO

070

498

497

148

124

121

208

122

133

126

120

123

3n
OE

4n
OF
OF

6n
OF



Solo Oriental Junior

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 172]|Zahir Stella |GR |
JUDGE B| 171|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C| 110|Machera Niki |GR |

XopeuTEg: 65, 67, 69, 74, 76, 87, 121, 124, 125, 209, 245, 278, 495,
Total:13

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/2 *

:—: DANCE i ORIENTAL
6 6 7 7
Judge A 5 9 4 6 87 125 495
6 6
Judge B 5 9 87 121 124 245 495
6 7 7
Judge C 5 4 6 87 124 245 495
——————— Dance Results -—-----
Coupl 7
e : 87 65 495 76 245 4 69 124 125 121
Points: 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

8 7 69 124 125
Couple : 7 65 495 76 245 4 121
Points: 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika:
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Anovoun / Awards

MOZXOY GAAEIA

TEKIAOY NAPAZKEYH

FEQPMAAIAOY BATIA

KATZOYNH ZTEAAA

KAPAMMAZH

KAAIOTMH

AHMNAIOY EAIZABET

NANANQTA AHMHTPA

IKIKA MAPIA

AMOZOrAoy

KAAAIONH

IQZIPIAOY MAPIA

AHMOY ANAZTAZIA

FAYKOMOYAOY EYA

TAXOYAH EAENA

ALL STAR DANCE

BEST DANCE KAVALA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

OIAINMOZ BEPOIAZ

EL
TANGO

EL
TANGO

EL

TANGO

OIAINMNOZ BEPOIAZ

BEST DANCE KAVALA

KENTPIKH ZKHNH

495

087

065

076

074

069

245

124

121

125

278

067

209

n
OF

2n
3n
OE

4n
OF

sn
OF

6n
OF

9n
OF

9n
OF

10n
OE

10n
OE

10n
OE



Solo Oriental Youth

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 172]|Zahir Stella |GR |
JUDGE B| 171|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C| 110|Machera Niki |GR

Xopeutég—- Dancers: 65, 85, 92, 94, 108, 119, 157, Total: 7

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika:

Dance: ORIENTAL -—--
Couple Judges

No. A B C

85 1 2 4 Pos.2
92 6 3 2 Pos.3
94 4 4 3 Pos.4
108 5 5 5 Pos.5
119 3 6 6 Pos.6
157 2 1 1 Pos.1
Dance: CATEGORY FINAL (Skating)--
Couple Dances

No. ORIEN
157 1 Pos.1

85 2 Pos.2

92 3 Pos.3

94 4 Pos.4
108 5 Pos.b5

119 6 Pos.6



Anovoun / Awards

KAA®OYNTZOY
HAIANA

MOYPZAITIAOY MENIA

XAIAAPIAOY XPIZTINA

XATZHZABBA
AEZIMOINA

NMAMAAOMOYAOY
®POZQ

MAYPOMATH EAENH

LET'S DANCE THESS

BEST DANCE KAVALA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

DANCE FANTASY

DRAMA
DANCE

157

085

092

094

108

119

2n
OE

3n

4n
OF
OF

6n
OF



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 172|Zahir Stella |GR |
JUDGE B| 171|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C| 110|Machera Niki |GR |

Xopeutéc—- Dancers: 1, 79, 93, 118. Total: 4

HBaOpuoAoyiaAvaAuTika:

-- ORIENTAL -
Dance: -

Couple Judges
No. A B

79 1 2

93 2 1
118 3 3
];;mce: CATEGORY FINAL
Couple Dances
No. ORIEN

79 1 Pos.1
93 2 Pos.2
118 3 Pos.3

Anovoun / Awards

Pos.1

Pos.2

Pos.3

(Skating) --

Solo Oriental Adult

MMA=EBANH MAPIA

XATZHIQANNIAOY
2EBH

PAKITZH EAENA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

DRAMA
DANCE

079

093

118

Tn
OE

2n
OE

3n
OF



Solo Oriental Professional

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 172]|Zahir Stella |GR |
JUDGE B| 171|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C| 110|Machera Niki |GR

Xopeutég - 53, 54, 55, 88, 115, 116, 117, 138, 496. Total: 9

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/2 *

:—: DANCE :-: ORIENTAL

Judge A 88 115 116 117 138 496
Judge B 55 88 115 117 138 496
Judge C 53 54 55 117 138 496

Dance Results

Couple~——"—"- :117 138 496 RN 115 88 54 116 53

Points: 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 1



=Ff=*=*t=*=*=*= Fingl Results =Ff=*r=*r=*r=*=*=

Couple :117 138 496 55 115 88 54 116 53

Points: 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 1

HBaOpoAoyia AvaAuTika:

Couple Judges

No A B C

55 4 1 2 Pos.1
88 6 6 6 Pos.6
115 5 5 1 Pos.5
117 1 2 5 Pos.2
138 2 4 3 Pos.3
496 3 3 4 Pos.4
];;nce: CATEGORY FINAL (Skating)--
Couple Dances

No. ORIEN

55 1 Pos.1

117 2 Pos.2

138 3 Pos.3



496 4

115 5

88 6

Pos.4

Pos.b5

Pos.6

Anovopun / Awards

KAPAMMATZAKH
EIPHNH

RAHEMMA LIA

TOMITPH IQANNA

MANTIZA EYA

DURRAH EVDOKIA

TZEAEMAKH

ZTAYPOYAA

TZATANIAH AAONH

AOKOBITOY

EAEYOEPIA

MALEA KALY- LARA

ASTERS THESSALONIKH

DRAMA

DANCE

LET'S DANCE KAT

NNMMMYOO

DRAMA

DANCE

BEST DANCE KAVALA

ASTERS THESSALONIKH

ASTERS THESSALONIKH

DRAMA
DANCE

055

117

138

496

115

088

053

054

116

2n
OF

3n
OE

4n
OF
OF

6n
OF

m
OF

8n
OE

OE



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

Modern Juvenile

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

20

0 VYZANTIO KRINID

MODERN DANCE

MODERN DANCE

DANCE

JA

KOM 61

55

LET'S DANCE KOM

BYZANTIO

JB

59

45

140

200

JC

66

56



Modern Junior

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

Opadeg - Total number of groups : 6

173 NIKKI CHRITHLO DAN

W CE
141 LET'S DANCE & KOM
5 ACTION CLUB

196 AOPI" BEPOIAZ

JA

63

66

60

56

JB

75

71

62

58

JC

72

65

65

59

->—0 -

N oo = NON oORN

W+

AZ> X



PIAITMNOZ
BEPOIAZ

242

104 DANCE

GROUP MODERN
DANCE

GROUP MODERN
DANCE

GROUP MODERN
DANCE

GROUP MODERN
DANCE

GROUP MODERN
DANCE

GROUP MODERN
DANCE

FANTASY

46 = 51 47

47 | 45 50

NIKKI CRITCHLOW DANCE
LET'S DANCE KOM
ACTION

CLUB

A.O.P.I. BEPOIAZ

OIAINMNOZ BEPOIAZ

DANCE FANTASY

A phR

N BB

173

141

002

196

242

104

OE

2n
OF

3n
OF

4n
OE
OF

6n
OF



Svgxrono Juvenile

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

OMAAEZ ZYTXPONOY

LET'S DANCE KOM

147

1n
0]



Svegxrono Junior

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 6

HBaOpoAoyia AvaAuTika

TO
A 1B e Y
K 6
148 LET'S ' DANCE ' O 66 | o 67 202
M
) 1
174 NIKKI | CHRITCHLOW | 63 | 72 5 9
8
KA .
165 LET'S ' DANCE ' TE 51 1 o 52 151
P
3 ACTIO | - us 42 | ° 54 147

N2> X



DANC

107 E

OIAINNOoz
244 BEPOIAZ

OMAAEZ ZYTXPONOY
OMAAEZ ZYTXPONOY
OMAAEZ ZYTXPONOY
OMAAEZ 2YTXPONOY
OMAAEZ 2YTXPONOY

OMAAEZ ZYTXPONOY

FANTASY

36

32

(05 RSN

51

53

LET'S DANCE KOM

NIKKI CRITCHLOW DANCE

LET'S DANCE KATEP

ACTION

CLUB

DANCE FANTASY

OIAINMOZ BEPOIAZ

132

131

148

174

165

003

107

244

3n
OF

4n
OF

sn
OF

OE



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 3

HBaOpoAoyia AvaAuTika

149 LET'S DANCED KOM

185 SPORT AND DANCE

201 VIZANTIO

JA

68

54

52

JB

75

56

55

(@ N

w O

()0

r>-—0 -

WP WE=N

wor



OMAAEZ ZYTXPONOY

OMAAEZ ZYTXPONOY

OMAAEZ ZYTXPONOY

LET'S DANCE KOM

SPORT AND DANCE

BYZANTIO

149

185

201

OE

2n
OF

OE



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

OMAAEZ 2YFXPONOY

LET'S DANCE KOM

150

OE



Solo Sygxrono Juvenile

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

XopeuTtEg - 252, 255, 256, 257, 258, 261, 262, 263, 264, 265, 266, 328,
352, Total:13

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/2 *

:—: DANCE :-: CONTEMPORARY

Judge A 255 256 262 264 265 328

Judge B 252 255 256 264 265 266

Judge C 252 255 257 264 265 266

Dance Results

Couple=——=——- 1265 264 255 1 oo 256 266 257 328 262



Points: 3 3 3 2 1 1
=F=*=*=*=*=*= Final Results =*r=r=tr=t=t=*=
Couple :265 264 255 252 256 266 257 328 262
Points: 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 1
HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika
Place Couple No. Name
Pos.1 255 ANEZEIOY NIKOAETA (AM) - (PRO)
Pos.2 266 [MATIATEQPT'IOY EYI'ENOA (AM) - (PRO)
Pos.3 252 KYPIAKIAOY IOYAIA (AM) - (PRO)
Pos.4 256 [IETPA ANNA (AM) - (PRO)
Pos.5 264 MIIONTPOYTZOY ZOOIA (AM) - (PRO)
Pos.6 265 MIIAKIPTZH APTEMH (AM) - (PRO)
AAEZIOY NIKOAETA LETS DANCE KOM
MANATEQPTIOY
EYTENIA NO NAME
KYPIAKIAQY IOYAIA BYZANTIO
METPA ANNA LETS DANCE KOM
MMONTPOTZOY ZOO®IA NO NAME
MMAKIPTZH APTEMH NO NAME

255

266

252

256

264

265

OF
2n
OF
OF

4n
E

Sn
OE

6n
OF



MENH ZMAPATAA

KAPAMNAZXAAH

AAEZANAPA

MAPT'APITH PAGAHAIA

AZHMIAOY ANAZTAZIA

NEXAIBANIAH HPQ

TOAKA HAEKTPA

EMMANOYHA
EAEYOEPIA

NO NAME

LETS DANCE KOM

NO NAME

NO NAME

NO NAME

LETS DANCE KOM

NO NAME

262

257

328

263

261

258

352

8n
OF

8n
OF

8n
OF

OE



Solo Sygxrono Junior

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

XopeuTéG - 267, 268, 269, 270, 271, 272, 273, 274, 275, 276, 277, 278,
279, 280, 281, 282, 283, 284, 285, 286, 287, 288. Total:22

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/4 *

Judge A 269 270 271 272 273 275 277 278 282 285 287 288

Judge B 268 269 270 273 274 275 278 282 283 284 285 288

Judge C 267 270 273 274 276 277 280 281 282 284 285 288

Dance Results —-------

C
o
u
P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
1 2 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 8 8 6
e 85 2 8 0 3 4 4 7 9 5 8 6 7 1 0 8
2 2 2
28 8 7 7
3 7 1 2

Poin
ts: 3 z 3 3 3 z z 2 z z z 1 1 1 I 1



Kk —
Co
up 12
le 85
Po
in

ts

@

Fina Result
1 s A=k ek mk =k =k =

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

8 8 7 7 8 7 7 6 7 7

2 8 0 3 4 4 7 9 5 8

2 2 2

8 7 7

7 1 2
3 3 3 3 Z Z z Z z z
1 1 1

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/2 *

Judge A

Judge B

Judge C

273 274 275 277 284 285

269 273 275 277 284 285

273 274 275 282 284 288

Dance Results

------- 1284 275 273 277 285 288

Points: 3 3 3 2 2 2 1

269

282



=Ff=F=*=*=*=*= Final Results =* =*r=*r=tr=*=*=

Couple :284 275 273 274 277 285 288 269 282

Points: 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 1

HBaOpoAoyia AvaAuTika

Place Couple No. Name
Pos.1 273 XHPAKH NANZY (AM) - (PRO)
KATYIKOT'AOY XTEANA
Pos.2 275 (AM) - (PRO)
NANTXOY AXIIAYIA
Pos.3 285 (AM) - (PRO)
ANAPEAAOY MAPINA
Pos.4 277 (AM) - (PRO)
KATEMIAOY IQANNA
Pos.5 284 (AM) - (PRO)
MAPKOIIOYNOY (AM) -
Pos.b6 274 KON TANTINA (PRO)
XHPAKH NANLY LETS DANCE KOM
KATZIKOIAQOY LTEAAA LETS DANCE KOM
NO
NANTZOY AZMAZIA NAME
ANAPEAAQOY MAPINA LETS DANCE KOM
SPORT DANCE
KATEMIAQY IQANNA THESSALONIKI
MAPKOMOYAOY KQNXZTANTINA LETS DANCE KOM
MANAZAXOMNOYAOY KATEPINA DANCE STUDIO
MANATOMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA BEST DANCE KAVALA
NO

AAAOMOYAOY APTYPQ NAME

273

275

285

277

284

274

269

282

288

Sn
OE

6n
OE



KAPANATZIOY
KQNZTANTINA

AHMOY ANAZTAZIA

TZEKMEZOIAOY MAPIA

TZABEAQOY ZOOIA

NMANATOMOYAQY
AEZIMOINA

TZEPKEZOMOYAOY
ZQTHPIA

POYNTOY rEQPTIA

OEOAQPA TAMITZOIAOY KAPIO®OYAAH

NANANQTA AHMHTPA

KAPAXAAIOY
KQNZTANTINA

FMANNAKIAQY

EYATTEAIA

ITAMIMOYAH ANNA

KAPANTOYMANH ®ANH

DANCE STUDIO

OIAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

NO

NAME

DANCE STUDIO

BEST DANCE KAVALA

DANCE STUDIO

LETS DANCE KOM

EN

TEXNH

OIAINMOZ BEPOIAZ

DANCE STUDIO

OIAINMOZ BEPOIAZ

NO

NAME

OIAINMNOZ BEPOIAZ

270

278

287

271

283

272

276

267

281

268

280

286

279

9n
OF

10n
OE

10n
OE

10n
OE

10n
OE

10n
OE

10n
OE

10n
OE

10n
10n
OE

11n
OE

11n
OE



Solo Sygxrono Youth

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

XopeuTtEg - 275, 290, 291, 292, 293, 294, 295, 296, 297, 298, 299, 300,
301, 302, 303, 304, 305. Total:17

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika

Place Couple No. Name

Pos.1 293 STAMOYAH APTEMIZ (AM) - (PRO)

Pos.2 295 TASIAOY KATEPINA (AM) - (PRO)

Pos. 3 299 XHPAKH NANSY (AM) - (PRO)

Pos. 4 275 KATEZIKOTAOY STEAMA (AM) - (PRO)

P0s.5 303 MAPKOIIOYAOY KONSTANTINA (AM) -

Pos.6 297 TZEAEIH HAIANA (AM) - (PRO)
ETAMOYAH APTEMIZ DANCE STUDIO VOL 293 1n OE
TAZIAOY KATEPINA LETS DANCE KOM 295 2n OE
XHPAKH NANXY LETS DANCE KOM 299 3n OE

NO

KATZIKOIAOY ZTEANA NAME 275 4n OE



NO

MAPKOIMOYAOY KQONZTANTINA NAME

TZEAEMH HAIANNA LETS DANCE KOM
ZOOIA PANTH BYZANTIO

POYNTOY E®H LETS DANCE KOM
NMAXTA ANAZTAZIA BEST DANCE KAVALA
POYNTOY rEQPTIA NO NAME
FMANNAKOMNOYAOY APTEMH NO NAME

HAIANA XPIZTO®OPIAQY SPORT DANCE THES
ANAPEAAQOY MAPINA NO NAME
MANATIQTA TOYNOYZIAOY BYZANTIO
KAPAMANQAH AEZMOINA BYZANTIO

AYTOY ANTA LETS DANCE KOM
ZAMIOY KAZZIIANH DANCE STUDIO VOL

303

297

292

296

300

302

305

301

304

291

290

298

294

5n ©E

6n OE

7n OE

7n OE

8n OE

9n OE

9n OE

9n OE

9n OE

10n OF

10n OF

11n OF

11n OF



Solo Sygxrono Adult

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

LETS KOM
TZEAEMH HAIANNA DANCE 312
TAZIAOY KATEPINA LETS DANCE KOM 309
POYNTOY EOH LETS DANCE KOM 308
FPHIOPIAAQY OATA LETS DANCE KOM 310
AEQNIAONOYAOZX
FANNHZ LETS DANCE KOM 311

3n
OE

4n
OF

OE



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A|Kafantari Machi |GR |
JUDGE B|Mulyukova Elvira |RU |
JUDGE C|Vasileska Verica |SK |

OMAAEZ ZOMBALATINO SHOWDANCE BEST DANCE KAVALA

OMAAEZ ZOMBALATINO SHOWDANCE DANCE FANTASY

082

106

OE

2n
OF



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 169|Hadjimihaylov Hristo |BG |
JUDGE B| 170|Iacono Silvia |IT |
JUDGE C| 171 |Mulyukova Elvira |RU |

LET'S DANCE KOM

143

OE



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 169|Hadjimihaylov Hristo |BG |

JUDGE B| 170|Iacono Silvia |IT |
JUDGE C| 171 |Mulyukova Elvira |RU |

Opadeg — Teams: Total number of groups : 6

144

197

237

240

103

ALL STAR

LET'S

A.O.P..BEPOIAz

2YNOEZH

DIAINMNOZ
BEPOIAZ

DANCE

DANCE

DAN

CE KOM

FANTASY

JA

62

60

60

47

50

10

JB

55

a4

36

33

23

32

JC

74

58

54

64

52

46

TOTA

191

162

150

144

125

88



ALL STAR DANCE

LET'S DANCE KOM

A.O.P.I'. BEPOIAZ

ZYNOEZH

OIAINMOZ BEPOIAZ

DANCE FANTASY

040

144

197

237

240

103

OE

2n
0]

3n
OE

4n
OF

sn
OE

OE



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 169|Hadjimihaylov Hristo |BG |
JUDGE B| 170|Iacono Silvia |IT |
JUDGE C| 171 |Mulyukova Elvira |RU |

Opadeg - Total number of groups : 5

4 AL STA o

7 L R DANCE M 1

172 NIKKI CRITCHLOW EDANC
. DAN KO

145 LET'S CE M

199 BYZANTIO

JA

60

63

61

21

ALL STAR DANCE OM 1

JB

61

52

41

18

JC

65

65

60

59

047

98

OE



NIKKI CRITCHLOW DANCE

LET'S DANCE KOM

BYZANTIO

172

145

199

2n

3n
OF

OE



Hip Hop Adult
KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 169|Hadjimihaylov Hristo |BG |
JUDGE B| 170|Iacono Silvia |IT |
JUDGE C| 171 |Mulyukova Elvira |RU |

Opadeg - Total number of groups : 2

T
0
JA 3B é T EAN
A
L
4 AL 7 1
STAR DANCE 67 . 58 9 1
7 L o,
DAN 5 1
146 ' LET'S KOM 45 ' 37 4 2
CE 8 o
n
ALL STAR DANCE 47 OE

LET'S DANCE KOM 146 OE



Solo Hip Hop Juvenile
KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 169|Hadjimihaylov Hristo |BG |
JUDGE B| 170|Iacono Silvia |IT |
JUDGE C| 171 |Mulyukova Elvira |RU |

Dancers: 253, 254, 313, 314, 316, 317, 318, 319, 320, 321, 322, 323,
324, 325, 326, 327, 328, 329, 494. TotAL:19

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/2 *

Judge A 313 319 321 324 326 494

Judge B 313 319 320 321 326 494

Judge C 313 314 316 321 326 494

Dance Results
Couple————--- :326 321 494 [P 319 316 314 320 324

Points: 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 1



=Ff=F=*=*=*=*= Final Results =* =*r=*r=tr=*=*=

Couple :326 321 494 313 319 316 314 320 324

Points: 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 1

HBaOpoAoyia AvaAuTika

Place Couple No. Name

Pos.1 326 KAPOT'AOY NIKOZ (AM) - (PRO)

Pos.2 494 [IOYANIOY OEOOANIA (AM) - (PRO)

Pos.3 319 XQMATA ENITABET (AM) - (PRO)

Pos.4 313 MAPKANAXTAYAKH ®ANH (AM) - (PRO)

Pos.b5 321 KAPAIIAXXANH ANESEANAPA (AM) - (PRO)
KAPOIAOY NIKOZ ALL STAR DANCE
MOYAIOY OEODANIA LETS DANCE KOM
XQMATA EANIZABET A.O.P.I'. BEPOIAX
MAPKANAZTAZAKH
®ANH A.O.P.T. BEPOIAZ
KAPAMAXXAAH
AAE=ANAPA LETS DANCE KOM
EMMANOYHA
EAEYOEPIA LETS DANCE KOM
FEQPIIAAOY MAPIA A.O.P.T. BEPOIAZ
XAMAAH BAZIAIKH A.O.P.I. BEPOIAZ

ANOOYAA MAPIA A.O.P.I'. BEPOIAZ

326

494

319

313

321

324

320

316

314

n
OE

6n
E

6n
OF

6n
O

6n
O



MAPTAPITH PAGAHAIA

NANATIQTOY

OEOAQPA

TZBXAPATZE IAKQBOZ

KAKOYAH ZTE®ANIA

KATZANOY NIKOAETA

ZIMOMOYAQOY EAENA

NATZIABOYPA

MEPOIH

NETPA ANNA

NO
NAME

NO

NAME

ALL STAR DANCE

A.O.P.I'. BEPOIAZ

A.O0.P.T. BEPOIAZ

LETS DANCE KOM

OIAINMNOZ BEPOIAZ

328

329

327

317

318

322

325

m
OF

n
OE

LET



Solo Hip Hop Junior

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 169|Hadjimihaylov Hristo |BG |
JUDGE B| 170|Iacono Silvia |IT |
JUDGE C| 171 |Mulyukova Elvira |RU |

Dancers: 330, 331, 332, 333, 334, 335, 336, 337, 338, 339, 340.
Total:11

ANALYTICAL MARKS FOR A ROUND * Final 1/2 *

Judge A 330 331 332 335 338 339

Judge B 331 332 336 338 339 340

Judge C 330 331 332 338 339 340

Dance Results

DANCER

1339 338 332 Py p— 330 340 335 336

Points: 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 1



=*=*=*=*=*=*= Final Results

Couple

Points: 3 3 3 3 2

2

:339 338 332 331 330 340 335 336

1 1

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTikad

Place Couple No.
Pos.1 338
Pos.2 339
Pos.3 340
Pos.4 332
Pos.5 331
Pos.6 330

MMNAAIAZBIAI

AAYPENTHZ

MMAAIAZBIAITIQPIOZ

TZBXAPATZE MAPIOZ

AEMONIAOY EAINA

XHPAKH NANZY

ZQTHPIAAOY
ITEQANIA

BOYAAOYKH

ZABBINA

AZAANIAOY MAPIA

AGANAZIAAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

Name

MIIANTAYRBINATI AAYPENTHY (AM) - (PRO)

MIIANIAZBIAI T'IQPTOX (AM) - (PRO)

TZBXAPATZE MAPIO® (AM) - (PRO)

NEMONIAOY ENAINA (AM) - (PRO)

XHPAKH NANXY (AM) - (PRO)

IQTHPIAAOY ITEDPANIA (AM) - (PRO)
ALL STAR DANCE
ALL STAR DANCE
ALL STAR DANCE
LETS DANCE KOM
LETS DANCE KOM
BEST DANCE KAVALA
BEST DANCE KAVALA
BEST DANCE KAVALA

ALL STAR DANCE

338

339

340

332

331

330

336

335

337

OF
2n
OE
OF

4n
E

8n
OF



MANATOMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA

NTOBITIAPZKI
LTEAAA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

BEST DANCE KAVALA

333

334

OE

8n
OF



KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 169|Hadjimihaylov Hristo |BG |
JUDGE B| 170|Iacono Silvia |IT |
JUDGE C| 171 |Mulyukova Elvira |RU |

Dancers: 341, 342, 343, 344. Tot: 4

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika

Place Couple No. Name

Pos.1 344 XPIZTO®POPIAOY HAIANNA (AM) - (PRO)

Pos.2 341 POYNTOY E®H (AM) - (PRO)

IQANNOY MAPIA (AM)

Pos.3 342 - (PRO)
XPIZTO®OPIAQY
HAIANA SPORT AND DANCE
POYNTOY EQH LETS DANCE KOM
IQANNOY MAPIA LETS DANCE KOM

344

KT

342

OE

2n
OE

OE



Solo Hip Hop Adult

KpiTég — Adjudicators:

JUDGE A| 169|Hadjimihaylov Hristo |BG |

JUDGE B| 170|Iacono Silvia |IT |

JUDGE C| 171 |Mulyukova Elvira |RU |

Dancers: 116, 345. Total: 2

HBaOpoAoyiaAvaAuTika

Place Couple No. Name
XOQMATA KYPIAKH
Pos.1 345 (AM) -
KALY-LARA MALEA
Pos.2 116 (AM) -
XQMATA KYPIAKH

KAAY AAPA MAAEA

(PRO)

(PRO)

A.O.P.T. BEPOIAZ

DRAMA
DAN

345

116

OE

2n
OF



